

INDIA PESTICIDES LIMITED

An ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, 45001:2018 and 10002:2018 Company

CIN No. L24112 UP1984PLC006894



Water Works Road, Aishbagh, Lucknow – 226004 (INDIA)

Tel : +91-522-2653602, 2653603, 2653622, 4041014

Fax : +91-522-2653610

Website : www.indiapesticideslimited.com

E-mail : info@indiapesticideslimited.com

Date: November 14, 2022

To

<p>The Manager, Listing Department BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 543311 ISIN:INE0D6701023</p>	<p>The Manager, Listing & Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no .C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Mumbai-400051 Symbol: IPL</p>
--	--

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of an extract of unaudited financial results for quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022.

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for quarter and half ended on September 30, 2022 published in the Financial Express (All Edition) in English daily and Jansatta (All Edition) in Hindi daily dated November 14, 2022.

The same will also be available on the Company's website:- <https://www.indiapesticideslimited.com> .

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

For India Pesticides Limited

(AJEET PANDEY)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A42500

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

SL. No.	Particulars	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		1	2	3	4	5
1	Total income from operations	557595	261238	1053246	500308	1281217
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31565	16007	71902	31207	81431
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31565	16007	71902	43942	94194
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26191	11792	56151	32540	70239
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	25851	11431	55882	32031	70324
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	55169	55169	55169	55169	55169
7	Reserves / Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	388900	310205	388900	310205	333018
8	Net Worth	444069	365374	444069	365374	388187
9	Outstanding Debt (Long term)	120143	114168	120143	114168	136123
10	Long Term Debt Equity ratio	0.27 : 1	0.31 : 1	0.27 : 1	0.31 : 1	0.35 : 1
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (₹)* i) Basic (₹) ii) Diluted (₹)	4.75 4.75	2.14 2.14	10.18 10.18	5.90 5.90	12.73 12.73
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	**Refer Note	**Refer Note	**Refer Note	**Refer Note	**Refer Note
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	2.20	0.75	3.78	1.38	3.06
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.29	13.22	8.52	9.50	8.93

* Not annualised in case of quarterly and half yearly figures ** In accordance with Gazette Notification No. GSR 574(E) dated 16th August, 2019 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs Company is not required to create Debt Redemption Reserve in respect of the above referred debentures as they have been issued on private placement basis.

Formula used for calculation of Ratios:
 a. Debt : equity Ratio = (Long Term Borrowings + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings) / (Shareholders funds)
 b. Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings)
 c. Interest Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs)

Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as under: (₹ in Lakhs)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	559752	264678	1061493	506404	1294862
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	31120	15839	71005	44322	94391
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	25746	11624	55254	32920	70436
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	25406	11263	54985	32411	70521

Notes : 1. The above financial results are drawn in accordance with the accounting policies consistently followed by the Company. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2022. These results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.rcftld.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED
 (S. C. Mudgerikar)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 03498837
 Dated: 12th November, 2022.
 Place: Mumbai



RAMA STEEL TUBES LTD.
 CIN : L27201DL1974PLC007714
 Regd. Office: B-5, 3rd Floor, Main Road, Ghazipur, New Delhi (India) - 110096
 (+91)-(11)-43446600 | investors@ramasteel.com | www.ramasteel.com

Extracts of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	35,007.89	24,362.24	19,596.55	59,370.13	33,854.38	77,737.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	575.21	501.30	860.74	1,076.51	1,748.77	3,594.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	575.21	501.30	860.74	1,076.51	1,748.77	3,594.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	512.72	423.42	708.52	936.14	1,418.53	2,731.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	557.17	486.05	697.06	1,043.22	1,399.64	2,755.28
6	Equity Share Capital	912.31	839.70	839.70	912.31	839.70	839.70
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	11,826.07
8	Earning per Share (in ₹) Basic** Diluted**	0.66 0.57	2.89 2.89	4.15 4.15	1.23 1.07	8.33 8.33	16.41 16.41

* Basic Earnings per equity share has been reduced during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 due to weighted No of shares increased from 16794000 to 84766923.
 ** Diluted Earnings per equity share calculated considering 12415000 share warrants to be converted into equity shares.

Notes:
 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.
 2. The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2022. Limited Review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the company. The auditors have expressed an unqualified report on the above results.
 3. Standalone Results as on September 30, 2022 are as under:-

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Net Sales / Income From Operations	25,002.78	17,820.11	11,437.74	42,822.89	20,694.66	51,731.75
2	Other Income	95.52	64.13	82.13	159.65	176.07	428.56
3	Profit before Tax	233.46	63.57	343.96	297.03	657.27	1,452.78
4	Profit after Tax	166.02	40.37	276.88	206.39	518.09	1,051.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	170.18	39.77	278.72	209.95	521.56	1,049.43

4. The Board of Director at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 has considered and approved a draft scheme of amalgamation ('scheme') under sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, of Lepakshi Tubes Private Limited (Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiary) with the company. The scheme is subject to receipt of approvals from the shareholders and creditors of the respective Companies as may be directed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi bench ("NCLT") and approval of other regulatory or statutory authorities as may be required.
 5. During the period under review the following transaction were held in the Company:
 1. Sub-division of Equity Shares of the Company from FV ₹ 5/- each to FV ₹ 1/- each w.e.f 25th August, 2022.
 2. A.) Acquisition of 51% stake in M/s Ashoka Infrasteel, a partnership firm from its partners by allotment of fresh Equity Shares 3455135 (After Sub Division) of FV ₹ 1/- each at a price of ₹ 78/- each (including premium) against 49% on a preferential basis on 31st August, 2022 and for remaining 2% company has made cash consideration. As a result M/s Ashoka Infrasteel, a partnership firm has become the subsidiary of Rama Steel Tubes Limited, thus financials of M/s Ashoka Infrasteel for the period from September 01, 2022 till September 30, 2022 have been considered in the consolidated financials considering minority interest (Non controlling interest).
 B.) Acquisition of 50% shareholdings in M/s Hagar Mega Mart Private Limited by allotment of fresh Equity Shares of 641030 (After Sub-Division) of FV ₹ 1/- each at a price of ₹ 78/- each (including premium) on a preferential basis on 31st August, 2022. As a result M/s Hagar Mega Mart Private Limited has become the associate of Rama Steel Tubes Limited, thus our share in Net Profit/(Loss) including OCI of Associate for the period September 01, 2022 till September 30, 2022 have been considered in the consolidated financials.
 3. Allotment of 31,65,000 Equity Shares on 23rd September, 2022 in lieu of Convertible Warrants allotted on preferential basis to promoter and non-promoter group on 10th June, 2022.
 6. Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
 7. The Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the website of the Company (www.ramasteel.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

BUILD WITH TRUST
 Date: November 12, 2022
 Place: Delhi
 For Rama Steel Tubes Limited
 Sd/-
Naresh Kumar Bansal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00119213

NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L51909WB1985PLC036407
 Regd. Office : DIAMOND ARCADE, 5TH-FR, KL-504, 68, JESSORE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
 Email: ratan.namokar@gmail.com, Website: www.namokartrade.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 (in Lakhs)

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half-year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	5.41	22.01	3.81
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter (year) before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items	(5.68)	(8.89)	(4.16)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.68)	(8.89)	(4.16)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(5.68)	(8.89)	(4.16)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))			
6.	Equity Share Capital	240.85	240.85	240.85
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)			
	Basic:	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.02)
	Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.02)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.namokartrade.com.
 b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 November, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Ratan Lal Baid)
 Managing Director
 (DIN -07060481)

Date: 12.11.2022
 Place: Kolkata

SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED
 CIN: L51100TN1982PLC124332
 Regd. Office : F1, C2 Sivavel Apartment, 2, Alagappa Nagar, Zamrin Pallavaram, Chennai-600 117 (Tamil Nadu)
 Phone : 044-29871174, Email: cs@sayajigroup.com, Website: www.sayajihotels.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year / Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except figures of EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operation (net)	5230.01	3,654.21	11,197.78	4,684.78	5,272.28	3,704.57	11,294.70	4,758.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,821.93	2,044.20	4,104.07	1,196.19	425.39	223.76	1,671.90	(682.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,821.93	2,044.20	4,104.07	1,196.19	649.45	330.09	2,373.82	2,817.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,878.24	1,494.55	3,404.77	908.18	628.46	(297.65)	1,592.89	1,906.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,879.16	1,491.91	3,422.20	922.09	627.29	(291.06)	1,581.98	1,897.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic: Diluted:	10.58 10.58	8.36 8.36	19.15 19.15	4.84 4.84	3.44 3.44	(1.87) (1.87)	8.81 8.81	10.54 10.54

By the Order of the Board
 For **Sayaji Hotel Limited**
 Sd/-
 T. N. Unni
 Chairman

Note : a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Half Year / Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Year / Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.sayajihotels.com).

Place : **Indore**
 Date : **12.11.2022**

BRIGHTCOM GROUP LIMITED
 (NSE & BSE - BCG)
 Regd. Office: Floor: 5, Fairfield By Marriott, Road No: 2, Nanakramguda, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032, India.
 CIN:L64203TG1999PLC030996, Tel: +91 40 6744 9910, Fax: +91 22 6645 9677, www.brightcomgroup.com, email:ir@brightcomgroup.com

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2022
 All amounts in Indian Rupees Lakhs, except share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
		30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	11,036.98	8,998.99	20,268.98	17,802.75	36,455.01	166,042.81	110,385.76	315,788.86	175,897.26	501,736.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	113.11	36.17	198.07	283.67	377.06	44,469.88	28,961.02	83,134.88	43,588.25	125,810.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	113.11	36.17	198.07	283.67	377.06	44,469.88	28,961.02	83,134.88	43,588.25	125,810.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	59.73	19.86	115.44	131.79	171.57	32,068.02	21,214.66	59,791.70	31,769.57	91,220.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	296.79	13.69	600.73	188.95	342.77	48,371.01	20,833.31	94,545.24	35,260.92	103,484.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					121,617.44					489,090.59
8	Securities Premium Account	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23
9	Networth	156,522.84	86,893.68	156,522.84	86,893.68	161,975.88	617,940.52	386,297.25	617,940.52	386,297.25	529,449.03
10	Earning per share (for continued and discontinued operations) (Face Value of Rs.2/-each)(not annualised)										
1)	Basic	0.003	0.002	0.006	0.013	0.010	1.59	2.04	2.96	3.05	4.52
2)	Diluted	0.003	0.002	0.006	0.013	0.010	1.59	2.03	2.96	3.04	4.52

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL of the filings: www.bseindia.com and www.n

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621

Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);

Ph.: +91 7522000370/71, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Table with 10 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Three Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited), Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Three Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited), Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited).

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites...

Place: Kanpur
Date: November 12, 2022
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Iftikharul Amin
Managing Director
DI No. 00037424

IMPORTANT
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Advertisement for India Pesticides Limited. Includes company name, CIN: L24112UP1984PLC006894, and contact information for registered office and corporate office in Lucknow.

Advertisement for India Pesticides Limited. Includes company name, CIN: L24112UP1984PLC006894, and contact information for registered office and corporate office in Lucknow.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited).

SUMMARY OF KEY STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS IS AS FOLLOWS:

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited).

Note: (1) (1) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half ended September 30, 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2022, and subject to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015, as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board For India Pesticides Limited Sd/- Anand Swarup Agarwal Chairman DIN: 0077581

Advertisement for 'Prapanch' (प्रपञ्च-जी) featuring 'अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण' (Invitation for expression of interest) for 'फाइव कोर इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स लिमिटेड नई दिल्ली में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स में परिचालन' (Operational in Electronics in New Delhi).

Advertisement for 'Pehchan Ki Apeel' (पहचान की अपील) featuring a photo of a man and text about a search for a person named 'Rajendra Singh' (राजेंद्र सिंह) who is 45 years old, 5'3" tall, and has a mustache.

Advertisement for 'Prapanch' (प्रपञ्च-जी) featuring 'अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण' (Invitation for expression of interest) for 'फाइव कोर इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स लिमिटेड नई दिल्ली में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स में परिचालन' (Operational in Electronics in New Delhi).

Advertisement for 'Goalpost India Limited' (गोलपोस्ट इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड) featuring company details, contact information, and financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Advertisement for 'RAMA STEEL TUBES LTD.' featuring company logo, contact information, and website details.

Extracts of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited), 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited), 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited), 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited), 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited), 31-Mar-22 (Audited).

* Basic Earnings per equity share has been reduced during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 due to weighted No of shares increased from 16794000 to 84766923.
** Diluted Earnings per equity share calculated considering 12415000 share warrants to be converted into equity shares.

Notes: 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

Table with 6 columns: S. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited), Half Year Ended 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited), Half Year Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited), Year Ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited).

4. The Board of Director at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 has considered and approved a draft scheme of amalgamation (scheme) under sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, of Lepakshi Tubes Private Limited (Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiary) with the company. The scheme is subject to receipt of approvals from the shareholders and creditors of the respective Companies as may be required by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi bench (NCLT) and approval of other regulatory or statutory authorities as may be required.

Advertisement for Rama Steel Tubes Limited featuring company logo, contact information, and website details.

Advertisement for 'Farnam' (फार्म न. आईएमएन-26) featuring company details, contact information, and website details.

Advertisement for 'Servotech Power Systems Limited' featuring company details, contact information, and financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2022.